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NAILS. FEET. FACE

NALLS

OVERLAY (No tips, on natural nail)

Acrylic overlay (colour/natural)

Acrylic plus

gel

Gel colour/natural

Acrylic French/ Faded French

Gel French overlay

TIPS/ SCULPTING

Tip / Sculpt

Tip / Sculpt

Tip / Sculpt
Tip / Sculpt

Tip / Sculpt

FILL

Acrylic fill

with acrylic: Colour
with gel: Colour
with acrylic: French

with gel: French

with acrylic & gel polish

Acrylic fill with nail art

Acrylic back fill with gel

Gel french

Gel colour

NALL ART

Handpainting

Nail art stones

Nail art sticker from

Nail art glitter

TOES

Colour gel

Gel French

Acrylic colour

R460

R500

R350

R480

R3990

R520

RY410

R550

RYUO

R560

R350

R370

R3990

R300

R290

R30

R20

R10

R20

R310

R330

R350



HANDS &

MANICURES

Manicure R280
Manicure with Nail polish R320
Manicure with Gel overlay R400
Mini mani R220
(file, buff and nail polish)

Men's mani R220
PEDICURES

Pedicure only Re30
Pedicure with nail polish R350
Pedicure with gel toes RHI0
Pedicure with Parrafin dip k380
Deluxe Pedicure RE20
(foot peeling and gel polish)

Caviar Jelly Pedicure R390
Caviar Jelly Pedicure with Gel toes RH90
Pedicure with Peel R330
Medi Pedi only R360
Medi Pedi with nail polish RH00
Medi Pedi with gel polish R460
Mini Pedi (file, buff and nail polish) R200
Pedicure with acrylic toes RY440
Pensioners Grooming Pedicure R250
Pensioners Pedi & Polish R350
Mojito Pedicure R340
Mojito Pedicure with Gel toes RUY50
SALT signature Pedicure RUY50
SALT signature Pedi with Gel toes R550
REMOVALS & REPAIRS

Soak off only R100
Nail repair per nail RY0O
Soak, file, buff & polish R180
Buff and glaze R150
Buff off (gel) R50
ADD ON

Paraffin dip treatment R100
Nourishing hand treatment R110

Medi Peel R150



HALIR REMOVAL

LADIES WAXING
Lip

Brows

Chin

Nose or Ear
Lip + Chin

Full face incl. brows
Bikini

Brazilian

Full Bikini Hollywood
Full legs

3 Legs

2 Legs

Underarms

Full arms

2 Arms

Stomach line

Brow tint
Brow tint & wax
Brow Lamination

Brow Lamination & Tint

GENTS WAXING
Brows
Ears

Nose
Ear + Nose
Chest
Stomach
Full back
2 Back
Full arms
2 legs

34 legs
Full legs

Finger or Toes

R38O0

R38O0

R90O

R3O0

R280

R350

R280

R350

RY40O0

R38O0

R38O0

RS0

R290

R240

R210

R250

R260

R380

R38O0
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FACIAL TREATMENTS

THERAPEUTIC SKIN TREATMENTS (Kalahari Skin)

Honeybush Skin Treatment R320
20 min

Lipid Rich Skin Treatment R360
45-60 min

ANTIOXIDANT SKIN TREATMENTS

Vitamin C Skin Treatment RULUQ

U5 min

DEEP CLEANSE / DETOX SKIN TREATMENTS

Dermal Detoxifying & Purifying RUUQD

U5 min

REVITALISING SKIN TREATMENTS

Vita-gel Skin treatment R460
45 min

REJUVENATING SKIN TREATMENTS

Phytic Clay skin treatment RY80
45 min

CHEMIFOLATION TREATMENTS

Phyto Enzyme Compound (PEC) RU50

LS min

SODY

MASSAGE TREATMENTS

Full Body massage R500
60 min
Full body massage RG650
90 min
Full Back body massage RU20
Us min
Back Only R350
30 min
Foot & Calf Massage R250
30 min
Foot & Calf Massage R290
Us min
Foot scrub & Massage R350
Us min
Pregnancy Massage RE650

650 min



— X TRA

DERMAPLANING

Full Face & Neck

PIERCING - S TUDEX
Piercing incl earrings
Single Piercing

Double Piercing

[ H

Teeth Whitening

] hour session

P\]::| = by Karla

Overlay
Full set tips
Repair

Nail Art

Karla Moulder 072 794 2836

L_/\EESF4EEEESth[Dane

Classic
Hybrid

Volume

Dane Engelbrecht: 081 477 9246

R3990

R200

R300

R790

RY60

R580

R50

R20

RY50

R500

R550

SALT BEAUTY BAR

CONTACT:084 795 9702

ROCKFIELDS VILLAGE, LENCHEN ROOIHUISKRAAL NORTH, CENTURION, GAUTENG



SALT

BEAUTY

Plasma Pricelist

FACE

Full Face

Lip Flip Top & Bottom

Lip Flip Top
Breast Skin Lift
Frown Lines
Hooded Eye
Crows Feet

Under Eye

Crows Feet & Under Eye

Forehead

Forehead 2nd session

Forehead Lines
Pigmentation
Brow Lift

Ear Folds
Smoker Lines
Neck & Chin
Neck

Jawline
Jawline & Cheek

Nasolabial

BODY

Knees & Elbow

Only

Upper & Inner arm

Belly Area

Full Stomach

EXTRAS

Mole Removal (e

ach)

Skin Tag Removal

R4500

R1200

R90O

R3000

R950

R1200

R1200

R1200

R1800

R2000

R1000

R1000

R380O0

R1100

R950

R1100

R2500

R1900

R140O0

R1700

R1000

R1200

R1200

R1000

R3000

R380

R200

Rockfields Village. Lenchen,

SALT BEAUTY BAR

CONTACT:084 795 9702
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